
Remarksfrom site onthe 'Requisition bySiteReport'of purchase division

Date:

Preparedby:
Approved by:

21-01-2023

Jeevana
Sarwar

Company:
Site:

Report From/To

Report Date

List ofrequisilions numbers nmissing in the report:

List ofrequisitions wherePO/WO not prepared3working daysafterrequisition:
Req No.

MRGV
BRGV

4-11-2022 to21-01-2023

21-01-2023

Req Date Serial no of Item Description Reason for not preparing PO/Wo"
item inReq.

95315 05-01-2023 Router Online purchase

95330 20-01-2023 Hubrack Next weck delivery

Req No. Req Date Serial no of Item Descrip Details of discussion with supplier

item in Req.
tion

95237 4-11-2022 ,2.3 Under febricationMS grill

MS grill95245 12-11-2022 1,2.3 Under febrication

29-11-2022 23
2TOS

95261 MSgrill

Panel doorand hardware
Under febrication

Under febrication95275 09-12-2022

95276 09-12-2022 2.3,4 Panel door and hardware Under febrication

95277 09-12-2022 3,4 Panel door and hardware Under febrication

95278 09-12-2022 2.34 Panel door and hardware Under febrication

95281 12-12-2022 I to 3 MS Z angle Next week delivery

Next week delivery-
95285 15-12-2022 TILES

Sports-bench press for Next week delivery

weightrod
MS grill

Floor tiles

95288 19-12-2022

95291 22-12-2022 1,2.3 Under febrication

95300 29-12-2022 I to 5 Next week delivery

95301 29-12-2022 9,10 Wall tiles Nextweek del�very

Cosumables-coffee powder Next week delivery

MS-Z angle

95305 02-01-2023

95329 19-01-2023 I,2 Next week delivery

To No.

21-01-2023

Delivery van site visiton:

Inwardreport (MRN/other) & stock report emailedin
pdf format

to purchase?

Itemsnotorderedbut received:

Other corrections & remark
Details of |Torsize

&

Yes/No

Wt.for 12 mtr Stock at Stock at site inWtpermtr.

kgs

Previous stock in Kgs
rod- kgs site no of

rods
Kgssteel

cement

stock
SI. No 8mm 395 4.74

617
89|
1.58
247
3.86
6.32

7.404
10.68

18.96

10mm
1Zmm
16mm
20mm
25mm
32mm

29.64

46.3

75.84

OPC Binding wire OPC last PPC/PSC PPC/PSC last

stock weeks stock stock weeks stock

Details
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Project manager_ Admin Officer/Manager Admin Audit

Sign
Dete
Notes: Send a copy of the missing requisitions to Purchase 5. 2. Send this report to purchase@modiproperties.com, ashaiva@ modiproperties.com

and

ikuanadipnpertics.comon every Saturday. 3.Admin offices shall not leave the site without ompleting this
report.

4.
Ensure that inward numbers are

written
on

the Requistioes,clearly showingthe items not received on a daily basis.

Project marager at site and filed at site. 7. #Suggested remarks -For technical details from site, For
negotiations/quotations, Local purchase,ForMDs approval input,8.

sSugested remarks -Ready with supplier,Supplier not contacted, Supplier not reuchuble,Material in trarsit, Wo- umder
fubricution, WO mmteria� forftbriation nor

received. WO- material received fabrication not started, Delivery van delay, Delay by purchase asistant, Supplier aranging formaterial. 9. Purchase to send replyto

thisreport within one week. 10. Follow up for WO is the responsibility of
engineersatsite -purchase to

write
'NA" in reply to this report. 1l.Admin officers/managers

mustcall all suppliers on adaily basisforfollow-up DO NOTCALL PURCHASE!

21-01-2023 21-01-2023

5. Mention PO & MRN no. on DCs /bills. 6.
Report

to be signed by
Admin

manager &

APPROVED BY

20:3
SYEDGOLAM SARWAR
Asst. ProjectManager/eRGY}


