Remarks from site on the 'Requisition by Site Report' of purchase division

mpany:	MRGV		Date		21-01	-2023			
Site: BRGV				ared by:		Jeevana			
eport From / 7	To 4-11-20			oved by:	Sarwa	Sarwar			
eport Date	21-01-2								
	ons numbers mi								
			3 working days		n:				
Req No.	Req Date	Serial no of item in Req.	Item Des	Item Description		Reason for not preparing PO/WO#			
95315	05-01-2023	1	1 Router		Online purchase Next week delivery				
95330	20-01-2023	1							
Req No.	Req Date	Serial no of item in Req.	Item D	Details of discussion with supplier					
95237	4-11-2022	1,2,3	MS grill		Under feb	rication			
95245	12-11-2022	1,2,3	MS grill		Under febrication				
95261	29-11-2022	1,2,3	MS grill		Under febrication				
95275	09-12-2022	2 TO 5	Panel door an	d hardware	Under febrication				
95276	09-12-2022	2,3,4	Panel door an	d hardware	Under febrication				
95277	09-12-2022	3,4	Panel door an	d hardware	Under febrication				
95278	09-12-2022	2,3,4	Panel door an	d hardware	Under febrication				
95281	12-12-2022	1 to 3	MS Z angle		Next week delivery				
95285	15-12-2022	1	TILES		Next week delivery				
95288	19-12-2022	1	Sports-bench weight rod	press for	Next week delivery				
95291	22-12-2022	1,2,3	MS grill		Under febrication				
95300	29-12-2022	1 to 5	Floor tiles		Next week delivery				
95301	29-12-2022	9,10	Wall tiles	Il tiles		Next week delivery			
95305	02-01-2023	1	Cosumables-c	coffee powder	Next week delivery				
95329	19-01-2023	1,2	MS-Z angle		Next week delivery				
						To No.			
			21-01-2023						
Delivery van	site visit on:	etack report ema	iled in pdf forma	t to nurchase?			Yes / No		
	lered but received		nica in par forma	t to purchase:			1 65 / 140		
	tions & remarks:	1.							
Details of steel & cement stock	Tor size	Wt per mtr kgs	Wt. for 12 mtr rod – kgs	Stock at site – no of rods	Stock at si Kgs	te in	Previous sto	ock in Kgs	
Sl. No	8mm	.395	4.74						
1.	10mm	.617	7.404						
2.	I2mm	.89	10.68						
3.	16mm	1.58	18.96						
4.	20mm	2.47	29.64						
5.	25mm	3.86	46.32						
6.	32mm	6.32	75.84						
7.									
OPC stock	Binding wire	OPC last weeks stock		PPC/PSC stock			PC/PSC last eeks stock		

/	Project manager	Admin Officer/Manager	Admin Audit	. 48"
Sign Date	21-01-2023	21-01-2023		

Notes: 1 * Send a copy of the missing requisitions to Purchase 5. 2. Send this report to purchase@modiproperties.com, ashaiya@modiproperties.com and requisitions, clearly showing the items not received on a daily basis. 5. Mention PO & MRN no. on DCs / bills. 6. Report to be signed by Admin manager & Project manager at site and filed at site. 7. #Suggested remarks – For technical details from site, For negotiations/quotations, Local purchase, For MDs approval/input, 8. \$ Suggested remarks - Ready with supplier, Supplier not contacted, Supplier not reachable, Material in transit, WO - under fabrication, WO - material for fabrication not received. WO - material received fabrication not started, Delivery van delay, Delay by purchase assistant, Supplier arranging for material, 9. Purchase to send reply to this report within one week. 10. Follow up for WO is the responsibility of engineers at site – purchase to write 'NA' in reply to this report. 11. Admin officers/managers must call all suppliers on a daily basis for follow-up – DO NOT CALL PURCHASE!

